
Tirunelveli - Tuticorin Express Special (UnReserved)/06668 - Exp - SR 
TEN/Tirunelveli Junction to TN/Tuticorin 
1h 45m - 60 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 07:35 0 1 0 102 38 SR
2 TAY Talaiyuthu 07:39 07:40 1m 2 1 7 51 47 SR
3 GDN Gangaikondan 07:49 07:50 1m 0 1 15 51 45 SR
4 NRK Naraikkinar 07:59 08:00 1m 1 22 28 50 SR
5 MEJ Vanchi Maniyachchi

Junction
08:15 08:20 5m 1 29 82 SR

6 KLPM Kailasapuram 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 41 35 SR
7 TIP Tattapparai 08:37 08:38 1m 0 1 45 63 SR
8 MVN Milavittan 08:45 08:46 1m 0 1 53 49 SR
9 TME Tuti Melur 08:54 08:55 1m 0 1 59 2 2 SR
10 TN Tuticorin 09:20 0 1 60 - 1 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 03 2024 (06:07)

Jul 03 2024 (06:07)

1

1


